



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

ARBITRATION AND CONCILI. APPL.U/S11(4) No. - 237 of 2025

Macworld Industries Limited

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

Mantora Oil Products Pvt. Ltd.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Sushant
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	Abhinav Gaur

Court No. - 7

HON'BLE PIYUSH AGRAWAL, J.

Learned counsel for the opposite party prays for and is granted three weeks time to file counter affidavit.

List again on 19.2.2026.

(Piyush Agrawal,J.)

January 28, 2026

Rahul Dwivedi/-