



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
ARBITRATION AND CONCILI. APPL.U/S11(4) No. - 237 of 2025

Macworld Industries Limited

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

Mantora Oil Products Pvt. Ltd.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Sushant
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	Abhinav Gaur

Court No. - 7

HON'BLE PIYUSH AGRAWAL, J.

1. At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, the case is passed over.
2. List again on 04.05.2026, peremptorily.

(Piyush Agrawal,J.)

April 27, 2026
Abhishek Gupta